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Robert W. Wright 
Attorney At Law 
California Bar # 276653 
716 Castro Street 
Solana Beach, CA 92075 
(858) 353-6591 
bob.wright@mac.com 
 
 
Attorneys for Plaintiff 

 
 

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT 
 

SOUTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA 
 

 
 
GLOBAL HOLDINGS, INC., a  
Utah Corporation,  
 
    Plaintiff, 
 
      -v- 
 
INVESTORSHUB.COM, a Florida 
Corporation, and DOES 1-20 
inclusive, 
 
    Defendants.  
 

) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 

 
Case No: 3:14-cv-02780-BTM-JMA 
 
NOTICE OF DISMISSAL 
PURSUANT TO FEDERAL 
RULES OF CIVIL PROCEDURE 
41(a)  

 )  
 

/// 

/// 

Case 3:14-cv-02780-BTM-JMA   Document 3   Filed 01/25/15   Page 1 of 2



 1 

 2 

 3 

 4 

 5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

 9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

 
 
 

 
                                                                    

   
 
 
 
 

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE: 

This action is dismissed by Plaintiff in its entirety.  The dismissal 

without prejudice is made pursuant to Rule 41(a)(1) of the Federal 

Rules of Procedure. 

 

Respectfully submitted, 

 
January 25, 2015    /s/ Robert W. Wright    

      Robert W. Wright, (SBN: 276653) 
Attorney for Plaintiff Global Holdings 
716 Castro Street 
Solana Beach, CA 92075 
(858) 353-6591 
bob.wright@mac.com 
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